CERTIFICATE

of EC REP



Yunshen Smart Tech(shenzhen) Co Ltd hereby appoints EUREPSTAR GmbH as the Authorized European Representative, and EUREPSTAR GmbH accepts the appointment in the condition that Yunshen Smart Tech(shenzhen) Co Ltd have the correspond CE certificates, updated technical files and Declaration of Confirming to all products in the market of European Union.

Yunshen Smart Tech(shenzhen) Co Ltd shall be responsible for any business dispute related to products in EU market.

The EU Representative Agreement is valid from 29/10/2024 to 28/10/2025. This document is subject to the EU Representative Agreement number EUREP-2024102915401284873. If there is any inconsistency with the EU Representative Agreement number EUREP-2024102915401284873, the EU Representative Agreement number EUREP-2024102915401284873 shall prevail.

Certificate holder:

Name	Yunshen Smart Tech(shenzhen) Co Ltd
Address	Room 201, Building A, No.1 Qianwan 1st Road, Qianhai ShenzhenHong
	Kong Cooperation Zone, Shenzhen (settled in ShenzhenQianhai Business
	Secretary Co., Ltd.)
Contact	matthew
Email	matthew@yunshentech.com

The Authorized European Representative:

Name	EUREPSTAR GmbH
Address	Schlüterstr. 3, 85057 Ingolstadt, Germany
Email	eurep@eurep-gmbh.de





EUREPSTAR GmbH Schlüterstr. 3, 85057 Ingolstadt, Germany Tel: 004984188697744 | Email: eurep@eurep-gmbh.de | Website: https://eurepstar.com/